
THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION I

Class #1A - Novice Walk

TIME: 1:00 PM Location: 
Main 
Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Affiliation Place

53 Vivian Jarret Peanut * Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 1

49 Katie Hibbert Sonja Special Equestrians 2

83 Kathleen McDevitt Vivian * Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 3

38 Bernard Gavlick John Pegasus TRA 4



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION I

Class #1B - Novice Walk

TIME: 1:20 PM Locatio
n: 

Main 
Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse (*Competion) Program Affiliation Place

61 Anne Killion Molly * Pegasus TRA 1

43 Niall Gleeson Flash * Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 2

107 Samuel Smith Peanut * Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 3

30 Robert Evans Duke * Freedom Hills, TRP 4

124 Lauren Wertz Sonja Special Equestrians 5



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION I

Class #2 - Intermediate Walk

TIME: 1:40 PM Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

127 Nashaia Williams Prescott CATRA, INC. 1

34 Jack Gardiner Graham CATRA, INC. 2

13 Emma Celenza Hamilton Hope Springs 
Equestrian 3



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION I

Class #3 - Novice Walk/Trot

TIME:  1:40 PM Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

75 Lindsey Long Kuel * CATRA, INC. 1

94 Joshua Powers Must Be Majik * TaKE Center 2

11 Aspen Byrd Cole CATRA, INC. 3

27 Katelyn Duffy Captain * Special Equestrians 4

116 Cali Thomas Hombre' CATRA, INC. 5

109 Maddy Sperling My Learners 
Permit * TaKE Center 6



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION I

Class #4A - Intermediate Walk/Trot

TIME: 2:00 PM
Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse (*Competion) Program Place

47 Emily Hayes Bob Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 1

57 Kylee Kelly Must Be Majik * TaKE Center 2

68 Lucy Laws Molly * Pegasus TRA 3

89 Veronica Murashka Dancer Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 4

71 Sophia Leidy Flash * Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 5



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION I

Class #4B - Intermediate Walk/Trot

TIME: 2:20 PM Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

85 Megan McLanahan Kuel * CATRA, INC. 1

7 Karin Borgonan-Winter Sattui * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 2

121 Faith Wainwright Nina Freedom Hills, 
TRP 3

21 Maya Daley Prescott CATRA, INC. 4

86 Kristen McMahan Sonja Special 
Equestrians 5



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division I: Dressage
Division I Class #6 - Walk, Test 1 (Special Olympics Walk Test 1)

Description: May have a leader
Location: Dressage Ring II, North Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

1:40 PM 124 Lauren Wertz Sonja Special Equestrians 1

11:18 AM 30 Robert Evans Duke * Freedom Hills, TRP 2

2:36 PM 53 Vivian Jarret Peanut * Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 3

12:50 PM 27 Katelyn Duffy Captain * Special Equestrians 4

1:30 PM 38 Bernard Gavlick John Pegasus TRA 4

11:44 AM 49 Katie Hibbert Sonja Special Equestrians 6

12:45 PM 43 Niall Gleeson Flash * Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 7

1:24 PM 98 Katherine Rohrbacher Lena Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 8



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division I: Dressage
Division I Class #7 - Walk Test 2 (H.R.D. Walk Test 2)

Description: One side aide
Location: Dressage Ring II, North Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

11:05 AM 68 Lucy Laws Molly * Pegasus TRA 1

1:16 PM 127 Nashaia Williams Prescott CATRA, INC. 2

11:28 AM 116 Cali Thomas Hombre' CATRA, INC. 3

1:04 PM 75 Lindsey Long Kuel * CATRA, INC. 4

3:32 PM 13 Emma Celenza Hamilton Hope Springs 
Equestrian Therapy 5

1:32 PM 34 Jack Gardiner Graham CATRA, INC. 6



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division I: Dressage
Division I Class #8 - Walk / Trot Test 1 (ASPIRE Walk / Trot Test 1)

Description: One side aide
Location: Dressage Ring II, North Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

1:56 PM 7 Karin Borgonan-Winter Sattui * Sebastian Riding Associates 1

2:44 PM 71 Sophia Leidy Flash * Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian Center 2

10:56 AM 94 Joshua Powers Must Be Majik * TaKE Center 3

1:48 PM 89 Veronica Murashka Dancer Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian Center 4

3:40 PM 121 Faith Wainwright Nina Freedom Hills, TRP 4

11:50 AM 109 Maddy Sperling My Learners Permit * TaKE Center 6

11:52 AM 11 Aspen Byrd Cole CATRA, INC. 7

3:24 PM 86 Kristen McMahan Sonja Special Equestrians 8



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division I: Dressage
Division I Class #9 - Walk / Trot Test 2 (USDF 2023 Intro Test A)

Description: No side aides
Location: Dressage Ring II, Outdoor Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

1:08 PM 47 Emily Hayes Bob Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 1

3:16 PM 85 Megan McLanahan Kuel * CATRA, INC. 2

3:24 PM 57 Kylee Kelly Must Be Majik * TaKE Center 3

3:08 PM 21 Maya Daley Prescott CATRA, INC. 4



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION I

Class #11A - Walk Location: 
Trail Ring 2 

- Middle 
Field

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

11:20 AM 49 Katie Hibbert Sonja Special Equestrians 1

1:20 PM 27 Katelyn Duffy Captain * Special Equestrians 2

1:15 PM 34 Jack Gardiner Graham CATRA, INC. 3

11:50 AM 30 Robert Evans Duke * Freedom Hills, TRP 4

1:05 PM 98 Katherine 
Rohrbacher Lena Thorncroft Equestrian 

Center 5

1:00 PM 43 Niall Gleeson Flash * Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 6

1:10 PM 61 Anne Killion Molly * Pegasus TRA 7



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION I

Class #11B - Walk Location: 
Trail Ring 
2 - Middle 

Field
Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

1:40 PM 72 Ingrid Lenzko Andy Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 1

2:00 PM 124 Lauren Wertz Sonja Special Equestrians 2

1:30 PM 83 Kathleen 
McDevitt Vivian * Thorncroft Equestrian 

Center 3

2:20 PM 53 Vivian Jarret Peanut * Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 4

1:55 PM 107 Samuel Smith Peanut * Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 5

1:50 PM 131 Katherine 
Wolfington Spur Thorncroft Equestrian 

Center 6



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION I

Class #12 - Walk Location: Trail 
Ring 2 - Middle 

Field
Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

11:55 AM 116 Cali Thomas Hombre' CATRA, INC. 1

12N 86 Kristen McMahan Sonja Special 
Equestrians 2

1:25 PM 75 Lindsey Long Kuel * CATRA, INC. 3

12:50 PM 127 Nashaia Williams Prescott CATRA, INC. 4

1:30 PM 89 Veronica 
Murashka Dancer Ivy Hill Therapy 

Equestrian Center 5

11:40 AM 11 Aspen Byrd Cole CATRA, INC. 6

2:35 PM 71 Sophia Leidy Flash * Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 7

2:05 PM 13 Emma Celenza Hamilton
Hope Springs 

Equestrian 
Therapy

8



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024

TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION I
Class #13 - Walk/Trot Location: Trail Ring 2 - 

Middle Field
Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse (*Competion) Program Place

2:45 PM 85 Megan McLanahan Kuel * CATRA, INC. 1

2:50 PM 21 Maya Daley Prescott CATRA, INC. 2

2:30 PM 57 Kylee Kelly Must Be Majik * TaKE Center 3

11:30 AM 109 Maddy Sperling My Learners Permit * TaKE Center 4

11:25 AM 7 Karin Borgonan-Winter Sattui * Sebastian Riding Associates 5

11:15 AM 68 Lucy Laws Molly * Pegasus TRA 6

11:35 AM 94 Joshua Powers Must Be Majik * TaKE Center 7

1:35 PM 47 Emily Hayes Bob Thorncroft Equestrian Center 7

2:10 PM 121 Faith Wainwright Nina Freedom Hills, TRP 9



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #14A - Novice Walk

TIME: 8:00 AM Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

63 Alban Koci Forrest * Pegasus TRA 1

12 Jennifer Cassano Billy Thorncroft Equestrian Center 2

15 Jordan Clark Rafino Pegasus TRA 3

96 Griffin Ritchie Teddy Special Olympics of ChesCo PA 4

84 Ella McGinnis Molly * Pegasus TRA 5

134 Leslie Young Trixie Sebastian Riding Associates 6



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #14B - Novice Walk

TIME: 8:20 AM Location: 
Main Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

114 Sonja 
Swanenburg Jack Special Olympics of 

ChesCo PA 1

111 Gavin Stakem Hombre' CATRA, INC. 2

19 Grace Coppol Mack * Special Equestrians 3

67 Will Lavery Peanut * Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 4

44 Dylan Grant John Pegasus TRA 5

102 Andrew Scott Teddy Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center Scratch



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #15 - Intermediate
TIME:   8:40 AM Locatio

n: Main 
Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

119 Kathryn 
Thompson Jack Thorncroft Equestrian 

Center 1

130 Stephanie Wojton Sattui * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 2

62 Matthew Knouse Flash * Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 3

106 Jessica Simrak Bugs * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 4

110 Harry Spilker Cole CATRA, INC. 5

81 Maria Matej Vivian * Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 6

2 Erin Baker Bernie Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 7



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #16A - Novice Walk/Trot

TIME:  9:00 AM Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

126 Rielynn White Captain * Special Equestrians 1

22 Reed Davis Mikey * The Retreat at 
Beckleysville, Inc. 2

91 Evelyn Orleski John Pegasus TRA 3

80 Jacob Martell Rafino Pegasus TRA 4

42 Carolyn Gilson Forrest * Pegasus TRA 5

129 Sadie Wistreich Lily Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 6



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #16B - Novice Walk/Trot

TIME:  9:20 AM Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse (*Competion) Program Place

1 Ravy Bach-Dwyer Trixie Sebastian Riding 
Associates 1

55 Grace Kaercher Andy Special Olympics of 
ChesCo PA 2

41 Sam Giammatteo Sattui * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 3

87 Gabrielle Middendorf Dixie Belle * The Retreat at 
Beckleysville, Inc. 4

70 Mackenzie Leggett Spur Special Olympics of 
ChesCo PA 5



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #16 C - Novice Walk/Trot

TIME:  9:40 AM
Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse (*Competion) Program Place

25 Alexandra Derry Babe's Liberty * Equi-Librium, Inc. 1

128 Cassidy Winstead Nina Freedom Hills, TRP 2

78 Stephen Maras Giver* Freedom Hills, TRP 3

39 Ralph Gemmill,Jr. Amber * 4H Therapeutic Program 4

125 Cara Whellan Rosie Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 5

120 Shawna Trageser Dreamy 4H Therapeutic Program 6



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #16D - Novice Walk/Trot

TIME:  10:20 AM
Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

82 Nicole McCabe Peanut * Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 1

35 Mia Garito Rosie Special Olympics of ChesCo 
PA 2

20 Sophia Coppol Sonja Special Equestrians 3

48 Kevin Hearn Mack * Special Equestrians 4

14 Evie Cipolla Lily Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 5

9 Mollie Brown Flash * Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 6



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #17A - Intermediate Walk/Trot

TIME:  10:40 AM
Location: 

Main 
Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

5 Brianna Beeco Dancer Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 1

50 Lluwellynne 
Hitchcock Casper Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 

Center 2

100 Jacob Schaible Sunny Freedom Hills, TRP 3

113 Jill Susco Lily Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 4

133 Will Wright Cole CATRA, INC. 5

45 Abigail Grasso Dixie Belle * The Retreat at Beckleysville, 
Inc. Scratch



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #17B - Intermediate Walk/Trot

TIME:  11:00 AM
Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

103 Michael Serocki Tako Thorncroft 
Equestrian Center 1

105 Shanny Shutt Graham CATRA, INC. 2

32 Mike Frazier Prescott CATRA, INC. 3

95 Crystal Rhodes Casper Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 4

118 Sarah Thomen Dreamy 4H Therapeutic 
Program 5

45 Abigail Grasso Dixie Bell The Retreat at 
Beckleysville, Inc. 6



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #18 - Beginner Walk/Trot/Canter
TIME:  11:20 AM Locatio

n: Main 
Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

69 Syd Lea Amber * 4H Therapeutic 
Program 1

8 Robert Breniser,Jr. Bob Thorncroft 
Equestrian Center 2



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division II: Dressage
Division II Class #19 - Walk Test 1 (Special Olympics Walk Test 1)

Description: May have leader
Location: Dressage Ring I, Outside Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

9:20 AM 125 Cara Whellan Rosie Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 1

130 Stephanie Wojton Sattui * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 2

8:00 AM 111 Gavin Stakem Hombre' CATRA, INC. 3

11:30 AM 79 Cormac Marsden Vanilla Special Equestrians 4

8:32 AM 134 Leslie Young Trixie Sebastian Riding 
Associates 5

9:36 AM 82 Nicole McCabe Peanut * Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 5

10:00 AM 60 Erin Kilgallon Vivian * Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 7

9:30 AM 48 Kevin Hearn Mack * Special Equestrians 8 Moved from 20 to 19



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division II: Dressage
Division II Class #20 - Walk Test 2 (H.R.D. Walk Test 2)

Description: One Side aide
Location: Dressage Ring I, Outside Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

10:32 AM 25 Alexandra Derry Babe's 
Liberty * Equi-Librium, Inc. 1

10:56 AM 80 Jacob Martell Rafino Pegasus TRA 1

9:52 AM 14 Evie Cipolla Lily Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 3

8:40 AM 129 Sadie Wistreich Lily Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 4

8:15 AM 106 Jessica Simrak Bugs * Sebastian Riding Associates 5

10:24 AM 78 Stephen Maras Giver * Freedom Hills, TRP 5

8:16 AM 128 Cassidy Winstead Nina Freedom Hills, TRP 7

8:08 AM 110 Harry Spilker Cole CATRA, INC. 8

8:32 AM 62 Matthew Knouse Flash * Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 9

9:44 AM 9 Mollie Brown Flash * Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 10



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division II: Dressage
Division II Class #21A - Walk Test / Trot Test 1 (ASPIRE Walk / Trot Test 1)

Description: One side aide
Dressage Ring I, Outside Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

9:28 AM 105 Shanny Shutt Graham CATRA, INC. 1

8:56 AM 1 Ravy Bach-Dwyer Trixie Sebastian Riding Associates 2

9:04 AM 120 Shawna Trageser Dreamy 4H Therapeutic Program 3

9:14 AM 41 Sam Giammatteo Sattui * Sebastian Riding Associates 4

9:12 AM 39 Ralph Gemmill,Jr. Amber * 4H Therapeutic Program 5

10:05 AM 20 Sophia Coppol Sonja Special Equestrians 6

10:40 AM 118 Sarah Thomen Dreamy 4H Therapeutic Program Scratch



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division II: Dressage
Division II Class #21B - Walk Test / Trot Test 1 (ASPIRE Walk / Trot Test 1)

Description: One side aide
Dressage Ring I, Outside Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

12:05 PM 126 Rielynn White Captain * Special Equestrians 1

11:52 AM 113 Jill Susco Lily Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 2

11:12 AM 133 Will Wright Cole CATRA, INC. 3

11:28 AM 100 Jacob Schaible Sunny Freedom Hills, TRP 4

12N 87 Gabrielle Middendorf Dixie Belle * The Retreat at 
Beckleysville, Inc. 5

11:52 AM 22 Reed Davis Mikey * The Retreat at 
Beckleysville, Inc. 6



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division II: Dressage
Division II Class #22 - Walk / Trot Test (USDF 2023 IntroA Walk / Trot Test 2)

Description: No side aides
Location: Dressage Ring I, Outside Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Rank

11:20 AM 103 Michael Serocki Tako Thorncroft Equestrian Center 1

11:04 AM 8 Robert Breniser,Jr. Bob Thorncroft Equestrian Center 2

10:16 AM 50 Lluwellynne 
Hitchcock Casper Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 

Center 3

11:44 AM 45 Abigail Grasso Dixie Belle * The Retreat at Beckleysville, 
Inc. 4

11:36 AM 95 Crystal Rhodes Casper Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 5

10:08 AM 5 Brianna Beeco Dancer Ivy Hill Therapy Equestrian 
Center 6



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division II: Dressage
Division II Class #23 - Walk / Trot / Cantor Test (USDF 2023 IntroA Walk / 

Trot / Cantor Test 1)
Description: No side aides

Location: Dressage Ring I, Outside Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

11:52 AM 69 Syd Lea Amber * 4H Therapeutic Program 1



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024                                                                     

TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #24A - Walk
Location: 
Trail Ring 
1 - Corner 

Field
Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

8:35 AM 19 Grace Coppol Mack * Special Equestrians 1

8:00 AM 114 Sonja Swanenburg Jack Special Olympics of 
ChesCo PA 2

8:45 AM 128 Cassidy Winstead Nina Freedom Hills, TRP 2

8:10 AM 44 Dylan Grant John Pegasus TRA 4

8:15 AM 81 Maria Matej Vivian * Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 4

8:40 AM 15 Jordan Clark Rafino Pegasus TRA 6

8:30 AM 12 Jennifer Cassano Billy Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 7

8:05 AM 67 Will Lavery Peanut * Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 8

8:25 AM 63 Alban Koci Forrest * Pegasus TRA 9



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024                                                                     

TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #24B - Walk
Location: 

Trail Ring 1 
- Corner 

Field
Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

9:25 AM 78 Stephen Maras Giver * Freedom Hills, TRP 1

9:00 AM 55 Grace Kaercher Andy Special Olympics of ChesCo PA 2

9:15 AM 96 Griffin Ritchie Teddy Special Olympics of ChesCo PA 3

9:10 AM 111 Gavin Stakem Hombre' CATRA, INC. 4

9:30 AM 84 Ella McGinnis Molly * Pegasus TRA 5

9:40 AM 91 Evelyn Orleski John Pegasus TRA 6

9:35 AM 42 Carolyn Gilson Forrest * Pegasus TRA 7

9:05 AM 70 Mackenzie Leggett Spur Special Olympics of ChesCo PA 8

8:50 AM 102 Andrew Scott Teddy Thorncroft Equestrian Center Scratch



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024                                                                     
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #24C - Walk
Location: Trail 
Ring 1 - Corner 

Field

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse (*Competion) Program Place

9:50 AM 22 Reed Davis Mikey * The Retreat at 
Beckleysville, Inc. 1

10:25 AM 134 Leslie Young Trixie Sebastian Riding 
Associates 2

10:15 AM 82 Nicole McCabe Peanut * Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 3

10:50 AM 35 Mia Garito Rosie Special Olympics of 
ChesCo PA 3

10:20 AM 60 Erin Kilgallon Vivian * Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 5

11:45 AM 79 Cormac Marsden Vanilla Special Equestrians 5

9:55 AM 48 Kevin Hearn Mack * Special Equestrians 7

1:05 PM 64 Samantha Korda Rex Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 8



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024                                                                     
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #25A - Walk/Trot                
Location: Trail 
Ring 1 - Corner 

Field

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

8:16 AM 110 Harry Spilker Cole CATRA, INC. 1

9:45 AM 80 Jacob Martell Rafino Pegasus TRA 2

10:17 AM 133 Will Wright Cole CATRA, INC. 2

9:20 AM 119 Kathryn 
Thompson Jack Special Olympics of 

ChesCo PA 4

9:27 AM 129 Sadie Wistreich Lily Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 4

8:55 AM 76 Cameron Mair Smokey Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 6

10:00 AM 87 Gabrielle 
Middendorf Dixie Belle * The Retreat at 

Beckleysville, Inc. 7

8:20 AM 2 Erin Baker Bernie Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 8



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024                                                                     
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #25B - Walk/Trot                
Location: 
Trail Ring 
1 - Corner 

Field
Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

1:00 PM 25 Alexandra Derry Babe's Liberty * Equi-Librium, Inc. 1

10:35 AM 130 Stephanie Wojton Sattui * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 2

11:27 AM 32 Mike Frazier Prescott CATRA, INC. 2

11:12 AM 100 Jacob Schaible Sunny Freedom Hills, TRP 4

11:20 AM 106 Jessica Simrak Bugs * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 5

11:30 AM 62 Matthew Knouse Flash * Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 6

10:55 AM 9 Mollie Brown Flash * Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 7



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #26A - Walk / Trot         Location: 
Trail Ring 
1 - Corner 

FieldTime Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

10:10 AM 41 Sam Giammatteo Sattui * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 1

11:00 AM 69 Syd Lea Amber * 4H Therapeutic 
Program 2

10:10 AM 126 Rielynn White Captain * Special Equestrians 3

10:05 AM 1 Ravy Bach-Dwyer Trixie Sebastian Riding 
Associates 4

10:40 AM 39 Ralph Gemmill,Jr. Amber * 4H Therapeutic 
Program 5

10:30 AM 120 Shawna Trageser Dreamy 4H Therapeutic 
Program 6

10:45 AM 105 Shanny Shutt Graham CATRA, INC. 7

10:51 AM 20 Sophia Coppol Sonja Special Equestrians 8



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION II

Class #26B - Walk / Trot         Location: 
Trail 

Ring 1 - 
Corner 

Field
Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

11:25 AM 95 Crystal Rhodes Casper Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 1

11:55 AM 103 Michael Serocki Tako Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 1

11:15 AM 113 Jill Susco Lily Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 3

11:05 AM 45 Abigail Grasso Dixie Belle * The Retreat at 
Beckleysville, Inc. 4

11:05 AM 50 Lluwellynne 
Hitchcock Casper Ivy Hill Therapy 

Equestrian Center 5

11:10 AM 5 Brianna Beeco Dancer Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 6

11:40 AM 14 Evie Cipolla Lily Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 7

11:35 AM 118 Sarah Thomen Dreamy 4H Therapeutic Program 
of Carroll Co Scratch



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION III

Class #27 - Intermediate Walk

TIME:  11:40 AM Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

33 Sadie Fratini Lance CATRA, INC. 1

123 Maggie Weber Smokey Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 2

23 Tea Defelice Molly * Pegasus TRA 3

97 Emsley Ritchie-Levin Teddy Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 4

17 MaryClaire Congleton Rex Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 5

73 Alexia Leonard Rosie Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 6

6 Zayna Blough Cricket * CATRA, INC. 7

56 Sara Kane Forrest * Pegasus TRA 8



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
Division III: Equitation Score Sheet
Class #28A - Intermediate Walk/Trot

TIME:  2:40 PM Locatio
n: Main 

Arena
Rider # Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

74 Bianca Leonard Rusty * Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 1

37 Rowan Gauvreau Molly * Pegasus TRA 2

101 Lydia Schneider Bagel Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 3

18 Michael Connelly Billy Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 4

117 Haylee Thomas* Joy CATRA, INC. 5

26 Piper Dougherty Cricket * CATRA, INC. 6

92 Kylie Perez Forrest * Pegasus TRA 7



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
Division III: Equitation Score Sheet
Class #28B - Intermediate Walk/Trot

TIME:  3:00 PM Locatio
n: Main 

Arena
Rider # Rider's Name Horse (*Competion) Program Place

52 Perry Irwin Opus Special Equestrians 1

90 Jude Murphy Jack Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 2

112 Elizabeth Strite Dancer Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 3

99 Marcus Rosenburg Casper Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 4

58 Harvey Kerr Bernie Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 5



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
Division III: Equitation Score Sheet
Class #28C - Intermediate Walk/Trot

TIME:  3:20 PM Locatio
n: Main 

Arena
Rider # Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

115 Regina Theodore-
Wise Duke * Freedom Hills, TRP 1

122 Lukas Walters Casper Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 2

59 Caroline Kilareski Red Sun * Equi-Librium, Inc. 3

66 Jessica Krupit Opus Special Equestrians 4

10 Brendan Budd Rafino Pegasus TRA 5



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION III

Class #29 - Intermediate Walk/Trot/Canter
TIME:  11:20 AM Locatio

n: Main 
ArenaRider # Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

16 Asia Collins Smokey Thorncroft 
Equestrian Center 1



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division III: Dressage
Division III Class #30 - Walk Test 2 (H.R.D. Walk Test 2)

Description: May have 1 side aide
Location: Dressage Ring II, North Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

2:52 PM 10 Brendan Budd Rafino Pegasus TRA 1

2:20 PM 26 Piper Dougherty Cricket * CATRA, INC. 2

11:20 AM 33 Sadie Fratini Lance CATRA, INC. 3

10:08 AM 117 Haylee Thomas* Joy CATRA, INC. 4

10:32 AM 23 Tea Defelice Molly * Pegasus TRA 5

1:00 PM 92 Kylie Perez Forrest * Pegasus TRA 6

11:12 AM 6 Zayna Blough Cricket * CATRA, INC. 7

10:00 AM 123 Maggie Weber Smokey Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 8

11:04 AM 56 Sara Kane Forrest * Pegasus TRA 9

10:48 AM 16 Asia Collins Smokey Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 10



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division III: Dressage
Division III Class #31 - Walk / Trot Test 2 (USDF 2023 Intro A)

Description: May have 1 side aide
Location: Dressage Ring II, North Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

2:12 PM 115 Regina Theodore-Wise Duke* Freedom Hills, TRP 1 Scheduled for class 30, rode in 31 instead

2:30 PM 52 Perry Irwin Opus Special Equestrians 2

2:04 PM 122 Lukas Walters Casper Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 3

2:28 PM 99 Marcus Rosenburg Casper Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 4

11:36 AM 112 Elizabeth Strite Dancer Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 5

2:15 PM 66 Jessica Krupit Opus Special Equestrians 5

3:00 PM 59 Caroline Kilareski Red Sun * Equi-Librium, Inc. 7



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION III

Class #33 - Walk
Location: Trail 

Ring 2 - Middle 
Field

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

10:30 AM 33 Sadie Fratini Lance CATRA, INC. 1

10:40 AM 6 Zayna Blough Cricket * CATRA, INC. 2

10:45 AM 56 Sara Kane Forrest * Pegasus TRA 3

11:05 AM 73 Alexia Leonard Rosie Thorncroft 
Equestrian Center 4

3:15 PM 92 Kylie Perez Forrest * Pegasus TRA 5

3:50 PM 59 Caroline Kilareski Red Sun * Equi-Librium, Inc. 6



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION III

Class #34 - Walk/Trot Location: Trail 
Ring 2 - Middle 

Field
Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

10:35 AM 117 Haylee Thomas Joy CATRA, INC. 1

11:00 AM 97 Emsley Ritchie-
Levin Teddy Thorncroft Equestrian 

Center 2

3:20 PM 26 Piper Dougherty Cricket * CATRA, INC. 3

10:55 AM 23 Tea Defelice Molly * Pegasus TRA 4

11:15 AM 17 MaryClaire 
Congleton Rex Thorncroft Equestrian 

Center 5

2:27 PM 101 Lydia Schneider Bagel Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 6

2:25 PM 18 Michael Connelly Billy Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 7



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION III

Class #35A - Walk/Trot Location: Trail 
Ring 2 - Middle 

Field
Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

2:15 PM 74 Bianca Leonard Rusty * Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 1

2:40 PM 52 Perry Irwin Opus Special Equestrians 2

1:45 PM 66 Jessica Krupit Opus Special Equestrians 3

2:46 PM 99 Marcus Rosenburg Casper Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 4

2:37 PM 90 Jude Murphy Jack Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 5

11:10 AM 16 Asia Collins Smokey Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 6

2:25 PM 58 Harvey Kerr Bernie Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 7



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION III

Class #35B - Walk/Trot Location: Trail 
Ring 2 - Middle 

Field
Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

2:55 PM 115 Regina Theodore-
Wise Duke * Freedom Hills, TRP 1

3:05 PM 10 Brendan Budd Rafino Pegasus TRA 2

3:30 PM 112 Elizabeth Strite Dancer Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 3

3:10 PM 37 Rowan Gauvreau Molly * Pegasus TRA 4

3:45 PM 122 Lukas Walters Casper Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 5



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION IV

Class #36 - Advanced Walk

Time: 3:40 PM Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

28 Sadie Emerson Bugs * Sebastian Riding 
Associates

1

77 Mykaela 
Malatesta Rafino Pegasus TRA 2



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 
2024EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION IV

Class #37 - Advanced Walk/Trot

Time: 4:00 PM
Locatio
n: Main 

Arena

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

40 Rylee Gerber Graf Gunner Equi-Librium, Inc. 1

135 Victoria Yu Rusty * Thorncroft 
Equestrian Center 2

36 Rhiley Gaus Lance CATRA, INC. 3

108 George Solomon Lily Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 4

104 Audrey Seyler Seminole Rain Equi-Librium, Inc. 5

51 Asher Idling Bugs * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 6



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
EQUITATION SCORE SHEET DIVISION IV

Class #38 - Advanced Walk/Trot/Canter                

Time: 4:20 PM Locatio
n: Main 

Arena
Rider # Rider's Name Horse (*Competion) Program Place

4 Trish Barsby Positively Chocolate Independent 1

65 Cecelia Kress Giver * Freedom Hills, TRP 2

31 Aaron Feldman Mack * Special Equestrians 3

29 Emily Estilow Forrest * Pegasus TRA 4

24 Charlotte 
Derrickson Bernie Thorncroft Equestrian 

Center 5



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division IV: Dressage
Division IV Class #39 - Walk Test 3 (H.R.D. Walk Test 3)                

Description: No side aides
Location: Dressage Ring I, Outside Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

1:48 PM 28 Sadie Emerson Bugs * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 1

1:56 PM 77 Mykaela Malatesta Rafino Pegasus TRA 2



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division IV: Dressage
Division IV Class #40 - Walk / Trot Test 3 (USDF 2023 Intro B)

Description: No side aides
Location: Dressage Ring I, Outside Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

1:24 PM 135 Victoria Yu Rusty* Thorncroft Equestrian 
Center 1

1:32 PM 36 Rhiely Gaus Lance CATRA, INC. 2

2:12 PM 108 George 
Solomon Lily Ivy Hill Therapy 

Equestrian Center 3

2:52 PM 51 Asher Idling Bugs * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 4

2:28 PM 29 Emily Estilow Forrest * Pegasus TRA 5

1:08 PM 104 Audrey Seyler Seminole Rain Equi-Librium, Inc. 6

1:40 PM 24 Charlotte 
Derrickson Bernie Thorncroft Equestrian 

Center 7



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
DRESSAGE SCORE SHEET

Division IV: Dressage
Division IV Class #41 - Walk / Trot / Canter (USEF 2023 Training Level Test 1)

Description: No side aides
Location: Dressage Ring I, Outside Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse Program Place

1:56 PM 65 Cecelia Kress Giver * Freedom Hills, TRP 1

1:16 PM 4 Trish Barsby Positively 
Chocolate Independent 2

1:00 PM 40 Rylee Gerber Graf Gunner Equi-Librium, Inc. 3

2:04 PM 31 Aaron Feldman Mack * Special Equestrians 4



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION IV

Class #42 - Walk Location: 
Trail Ring 1 - 
Corner FieldTime Rider # Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

1:15 PM 28 Sadie Emerson Bugs * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 1

2:30 PM 77 Mykaela Malatesta Rafino Pegasus TRA 2



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
TRAIL SCORE SHEET DIVISION IV

Class #43 - Walk/Trot
Location: 

Trail Ring 1 - 
Corner Field

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

1:30 PM 4 Trish Barsby Positively 
Chocolate Independent 1

1:20 PM 36 Rhiely Gaus Lance CATRA, INC. 2

1:10 PM 135 Victoria Yu Rusty * Thorncroft 
Equestrian Center 3

1:35 PM 31 Aaron Feldman Mack * Special 
Equestrians 4

2:05 PM 29 Emily Estilow Forrest * Pegasus TRA 5

2:35 PM 51 Asher Idling Bugs * Sebastian Riding 
Associates 6

1:50 PM 108 George Solomon Lily Ivy Hill Therapy 
Equestrian Center 7

1:40 PM 65 Cecelia Kress Giver * Freedom Hills, 
TRP 8

2:00 PM 24 Charlotte 
Derrickson Bernie Thorncroft 

Equestrian Center 9



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 
2024

Division V SCORE SHEET                                                                

Class #44 - Costume Locatio
n: 

Front 
Lawn

Time: 12 N

Rider # Rider's Name Horse 
(*Competion) Program Place

33 Sadie Fratini Lance CATRA, INC. 1

132 Averi Woodsen Cricket * CATRA, INC. 2

117 Haylee Thomas* Joy CATRA, INC. 3

79 Cormac Marsden Vanilla Special 
Equestrians 4

19 Grace Coppol Mack * Special 
Equestrians 5



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE 
SHOW 2024

Division V SCORE SHEET                                                                

Class #45 - Lead Line Locatio
n: 

Front 
Lawn

Time: 12:40 PM

Rider 
# Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

132 Averi Woodsen Cricket * CATRA, INC. 1



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
Division V SCORE SHEET                                                                

Class #46 - Walk Musical Kur
Locatio

n: 
Dressag
e Ring 

2, North 
ArenaTime Rider # Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

3:48 PM 21 Maya Daley Prescott CATRA, INC. 1

4:04 PM 11 Aspen Byrd Cole CATRA, INC. 2

4:20 PM 127 Nashaia Williams Prescott CATRA, INC. 3



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE SHOW 2024
Division V SCORE SHEET                                                                

Class #47 - Walk/Trot Musical Kur
Locatio

n: 
Dressa

ge Ring 
2 - 

North 
Arena

Time Rider # Rider's Name Horse (*Competion) Program Place

4:04 PM 4 Trish Barsby Positively Chocolate Independent 1

3:40 PM 36 Rhiely Gaus Lance CATRA, INC. 2

4:36 PM 133 Will Wright Cole CATRA, INC. 3

4:52 PM 32 Mike Frazier Prescott CATRA, INC. 4

3:56 PM 85 Megan 
McLanahan Kuel * CATRA, INC. 5



THERAPEUTIC RIDERS DIVISION OF THE DEVON HORSE 
SHOW 2024Division V SCORE SHEET                                                                

Class #48 - Pas de Deux Musical Kur

Time Rider 
# Rider's Name Horse 

(*Competion) Program Place

5:00 PM 32 Mike Frazier Prescott CATRA, INC. 1st

5:00 PM 133 Will Wright Cole CATRA, INC. 1st


